Your Global Automation Partner
PS+ Programmable
Pressure Sensors
3
Maximum robustness
The IP protection classes
6K6K, 6K7 and 6K9K, excellent
resistance to shock and vibration,

SP1
SP2
Part Number Key
Pressure Sensor
310 = Programmable sensor with Ceramic
Measuring Cell
510 = Programmable sensor with Stainless
Steel Measuring Cell
Pressure Range and Scale
Mating Cordset: RK  4 . 4T-* Mating Cordset: RK  4 . 4T-*/S618
Electrical Connection
H1141 = M12
Option Codes
X = Orifice Snubber
PS 510 - 10V - 01 - LI2UPN8 - H1141 /X
Electrical Output
2UPN8 = Dual switch point
LI2UPN8 = Analog voltage/current+switch
point or dual switch point
LI2UPN
1 4
2 3
LOAD
-
+
SP1
Analog
Output
Process Connection
01 = Female G 1/4
02 = Female NPT 1/4
03 = Male NPT 1/4
04 = Male G 1/4
05 = Male 7/16-20 UNF (SAE-ORB)
01 02 03
04 05
PS310
0V = −1 to 0 Bar
1V = −1 to 1 Bar
1 = 0 to 1 Bar
2.5V = −1 to 2.5 Bar
1A = 0 to 1 Bar Absolute
1.6A = 0 to 1.6 Bar Absolute
2.5A = 0 to 2.5 Bar Absolute
PS510
10V = −1 to 10 Bar
16V = −1 to 16 Bar
25V = −1 to 25 Bar
40V = −1 to 40 Bar
100 = 0 to 100 Bar
250 = 0 to 250 Bar
400 = 0 to 400 Bar
600 = 0 to 600 Bar
10A = 0 to 10 Bar Absolute
Consult factory for additional pressure ranges and process connections; note
that above pressure ranges can be programmed and displayed in PSI, Kpa,